 Quality Improvement Dates 2014-2015
CfE Meetings Session 2013-2014

21/5/14
DHT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

Significant Occurence Training

28 /5/14 2014 – HTs (who haven’t attended previous training) 4-6pm
 CF1231 CfE HT Meetings Session 2014-2015

9/9/14 

HT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

4/11/14
HT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

27/1/15
HT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

28/4/15
HT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

CF1324  CfE DHT/PT Meetings Session 2014-2015
17/9/14 
DHT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

19/11/14
DHT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

4/2/15

DHT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

13/5/15
DHT
Faith Mission 8.30-11.30

 CF1990 P1 Organisation (P1 teachers –New resource produced by Lynda Keith will be issued )

6/6/14 

Venue tbc  1.30 – 4.00

29/8/14
Venue tbc  1.30 – 4.00

Mandatory Training

CF2007 – Professional Learning for Headteachers/QIOs- 6 OCT 2014 9-4 pm

Venue tbc

2 and 9 FEB 2015- Further training will be provided on these dates on particular areas ( Please keep free)

Literacy Rich 

CF1191
18/8/2014 – Primary 1 Venue  tbc 2-4 pm

20/8/2014-   Primary 1  Venue tbc 2-4 pm

CF1682

26/8/2014/ – Primary 2 Venue  tbc 4.30 – 6 pm

28/8/2014-    Primary 2  Venue tbc 4.30 – 6 pm

Joint Practice  meetings with HTs

(timetable will be produced for first HT Meeting)
1.1 - Sept

2.1 – January

5.1 – May

SEAL CPD 2014/15
CF1594:  P1 Training

· Wednesday 13/08/14 and Thursday 14/08/14 (afternoon)

· Monday 18/08/14 and Tuesday 19/08/14 (afternoon)

· Wednesday 20/08/14 and Thursday 21/08/14 (afternoon)

CF1595:  P1 Follow Up Sessions

· Wednesday 12/11/14 (twilight)

· Thursday 15/01/15 (twilight)

· Wednesday 11/02/15 (twilight)

· Wednesday 11/03/15 (twilight)

· Thursday 30/04/15 (twilight)

CF1988:  P2 Training

· Tuesday 02/09/14 and Tuesday 09/09/14 (twilight)

· Wednesday 03/09/14 and Wednesday 10/09/14 (twilight)

· Thursday 04/09/14 and Thursday 11/09/14 (twilight)

CF1989:  P2 Follow-Up Sessions

· Tuesday 25/11/14 (twilight)

· Monday 26/01/15 (twilight)

· Wednesday 11/02/15 (twilight)

· Thursday 26/03/15 (twilight)

· Wednesday 13/05/15 (twilight)

CF1593:  SfL Training

· Wednesday 24/09/14 and Wednesday 08/10/14 (twilight)

· Tuesday 13/01/15 and Tuesday 27/01/15 (twilight)

CF1591:  SEAL Champions (for schools which are getting whole school training and schools who have lost their SEAL champions)

· 8 session course (29/08/14, 19/09/14, 03/10/14, 24/10/14, 07/11/14, 21/11/14, 05/12/14, 23/01/15) – all Friday afternoons

· Follow-up sessions (Monday 16/03/15 and Thursday 14/05/15 twilight)

CF1987:  SEAL Learning and Teaching Network (for 2013/14 trained SEAL champions)

· Friday 03/10/14 (afternoon)

· Friday 07/11/14 (afternoon)

· Friday 23/01/15 (afternoon)

· Thursday 14/05/15 (twilight)

Framework Dates 

26/9/2014

16/1/2015

8/5/2015

